166 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET
CHUCK
END MILL
HOLDER &
SIDE LOCK
 ARBOR
SHELL MILL
ARBOR
POWER
MILLING
CHUCK
MORSE
TAPER
ARBOR
SK SLIM
CHUCK
SYNCHRO
TAPPING
CHUCK
ONE STEP
TAPPING
CHUCK
TAPPING
ER CHUCK
TAPPING
CHUCK
FACE MILL
ARBOR
COPY MILL
 ARBOR &
INDEXABLE
DRILL HOLDER
NC DRILL
CHUCK &
OTHER TOOL
HOLDERS
BORING
SYSTEM
ACCESSORY
& OTHERS
TOOLING
SYSTEM
Collet, spanner
Refer to page 176
POWER MILLING
CHUCK
H
D
1d1
LTAPER No.
D
DIN 69893/
ISO 12164-1-HSK FORM A
C
HIGH-SPEED POWER MILLING CHUCK
DIN
69893-
HSK
6.3G RPM
20,000
 AD
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. d1 D1 L H WEIGHT
(kg)
50A HSK50A-C20-100HS P2773102 20 54 100 70 1.30
63A
HSK63A-C20-105HS P2562016 20 54 105 70 1.50
HSK63A-C25-120HS P2773103 25 62.5 120 80 2.20
HSK63A-C32-130HS P2562017 32 74 130 100 2.70
100A
HSK100A-C20-110HS P2773104 20 54 110 70 3.50
HSK100A-C25-130HS P2773105 25 62.5 130 80 3.80
HSK100A-C32-135HS P2773101 32 74 135 100 4.20
HSK100A-C42-135HS P2773106 42 74 135 100 5.30
▶  CAT(ANSI B5.50) taper and Inch type products are available.
HOCHGESCHWINDIGKEITS FRÄSERFUTTER
MANDRIN PORTE FRAISE À GRANDE VITESSE
MANDRINI PORTA FRESA PER ALTA VELOCITÀ
PORTAHERRAMIENTAS PARA FRESADO DE ALTA VELOCIDAD